
FHA/VA Case No. 

Form PICPIX.SR - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE

Subject Photo Page

N/A

3200 Gazebo Point Way

Knoxville Knox TN 37920

Scott Groth 

Subject Front

Subject Street

Borrower

Lender/Client

Property Address

City County State Zip Code



Measurements for 3200 Gazebo Point Way

Sq Ft-Main  888 square feet

Sq Ft-2nd Level 1327  square feet

The above measurements are completed according to appraisal industry standards.

Interior Room Measurements

1st Floor

Living Room  11 x 22 x irregular
Dining Room  15.5 x 13.5
Kitchen  11.5 x14
1/2 Bath  5 x5

2nd Floor

Master Bedroom 19.5 x 15 x irr
Master Bath  15 x 12.5
Bedroom  13.5 x 12.5
Bedroom  13.5 x 12.5
Bath  12 x 9
Laundry  7.5 x 6

The room measurements are interior wall to interior wall and rounded to the nearest 0.5 foot.

FHA/VA Case No. 

Supplemental Addendum

Form TADD - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE

0046231

N/A

3200 Gazebo Point Way

Knoxville Knox TN 37920

Scott Groth 

Borrower

Lender/Client

Property Address

City County State Zip Code

File No.



FHA/VA Case No. 

Form SKT.BLDSKI - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE

Building Sketch

N/A

3200 Gazebo Point Way

Knoxville Knox TN 37920

Scott Groth 

Borrower

Lender/Client

Sketch by Apex Sketch v5 Standard™

13.4'

3
2
.7

'

13.4'

15.4'

4
2
.8

'

28.8'
28.8'

4
9
.8

'

13.4'

7
'

15.4'

4
2
.8

'

G
a
ra

g
e

L
iv

in
g
 R

o
o
m

Dining Room

Kitchen

1/2 Bath

Bedroom Bedroom

Bath

Bedroom

Bath

Laundry

Master

Master

Comments:

AREA  CALCULATIONS  SUMMARY
Code Description Net Size Net Totals

GLA1 First Floor   888.26
GLA2

  888.26
Second Floor  1326.44

GAR
 1326.44

Garage   438.18   438.18

Net LIVABLE Area (rounded)      2215

Breakdown Subtotals

LIVING  AREA  BREAKDOWN

First Floor
   15.4  x    25.7 395.78 
   17.1  x    28.8 492.48 

Second Floor
   28.8  x    42.8 1232.64 
    7.0  x    13.4 93.80 

4 Items (rounded) 2215

Property Address

City County State Zip Code


