Subject Photo Page

Borrower	N/A				
Property Address	3200 Gazebo Point Way				
City	Knoxville	County Knox	State TN	Zip Code 37920	
Lender/Client	Scott Groth				





Subject Front

Subject Street

FHA/VA Case No.

Supplemental Addendum

File No. 0046231

Borrower	N/A							
Property Address	3200 Gazebo Point Way							
City	Knoxville	County	/ Knox	State	ΤN	Zip Code	37920	
Lender/Client	Scott Groth							

Measurements for 3200 Gazebo Point Way

Sq Ft-Main 88	88 square feet
---------------	----------------

Sq Ft-2nd Level 1327 square feet

The above measurements are completed according to appraisal industry standards.

Interior Room Measurements

<u>1st Floor</u>

Living Room	11 x 22 x irregular
Dining Room Kitchen	15.5 x 13.5 11.5 x14
1/2 Bath	5 x5

2nd Floor

Master Bedroom	19.5 x 15 x irr
Master Bath	15 x 12.5
Bedroom	13.5 x 12.5
Bedroom	13.5 x 12.5
Bath	12 x 9
Laundry	7.5 x 6

The room measurements are interior wall to interior wall and rounded to the nearest 0.5 foot.

Building Sketch

Borrower	N/A						
Property Address	3200 Gazebo Point Way						
City	Knoxville	County Knox	State	TN	Zip Code	37920	
Lender/Client	Scott Groth						



Sketch by Apex Sketch v5 Standard™

Comments:

	AREA CALCULATION					EA BREAKD	
Code	Description	Net Size	Net Totals	Bre	akdow	n	Subtotals
Code GLA1 GLA2 GAR	Description First Floor Second Floor Garage	Net Size 888.26 1326.44 438.18	Net Totals 888.26 1326.44 438.18	First Floor 15.4 17.1 Second Floor 28.8 7.0	x x x	n 25.7 28.8 42.8 13.4	Subtotals 395.78 492.48 1232.64 93.80
Net	LIVABLE Area	(rounded)	2215	4 Items		(rounded)	2215